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Event 451 Mens 14/16 Yrs 800m Freestyle Team

H1 L3 Wyre Forest 14/16 Wyre Forest 8:36.00
L 4 Co Birm'ham 14/16 Co Birm'ham 8:18.00
L5 Ellesmere Co 14/16 Ellesmere Co 8:30.00

Event 452 Mens 17 Yrs/Over 800m Free.Team

H1 L2 Newcastle St 17/0OV Newcastle St 8:00.00
L 3 Royal Wolv A 17/0V Royal Wolv 7:53.28
L4 Co Birm'ham 17/0V Co Birm'ham 7:44.00
L5 Ellesmere A 17/0OV Ellesmere Co 7:50.00
L 6 Royal Wolv B 17/0V Royal Wolv 7:54.36
L7 City of Coventry SC  17/OV Co Coventry 8:20.00

Event 453 Womens 11/13 Yrs 400m Freestyle

Final

H1 L2 Cici Noss 11 Ellesmere Co 5:04.13
L 3 Eleanor Broughton 13 Ellesmere Co 4:50.97
L 4 Maia Noonan 13 Co Birm'ham 4:45.46
L5 Bethan Cooke 12 Chase 4:50.37
L 6 Eve Tinsley 13 Newcastle St 4:57.58
L7 Anna Farr 12 Co Birm'ham 5:09.20

Event 454 Womens 14 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle
Final

H1 L1 Olivia Fletcher 17 Worcester 4:34.95
L2 Zara Leleux 18 Wrekin Coll 4:33.44
L 3 Aimee Hood 15 Co Birm'ham 4:30.24
L4 Amelia Rodd 17 Ellesmere Co 4:27.59
L5 Alicia Dingle 17 Royal Wolv 4:27.88
L 6 Shannon Dalligan 18 Ellesmere Co 4:32.38
L 7 Elizabeth Kingham 17 Co Birm'ham 4:33.56
L 8 Caitlin Kilgallen 17 Chase 4:35.73
Event 455 Mens 11/12 Yrs 100m Freestyle
Final
H1 L1 Krystof Wood 12 Bromsgrove 1:06.24
L 2 Blake Webb 12 Broadway M 1:06.21
L 3 James Raw 12 Ellesmere Co 1:04.90
L 4 Thomas Hudson 12 Nuneaton 1:03.99
L5 Louka Bramwell 12 Co Coventry 1:04.17
L 6 Jake Fretwell 12 Northgate 1:05.60
L 7 Patrick Dea 12 Co Coventry 1:06.24
L 8 Zachariah Dale 12 Cheadle 1:06.73
Event 456 Mens 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle
Final
H1 L1 Robbie Douglas 13 Co Coventry 1:03.33
L 2 Ezra Lambert 13 Lichfield 1:02.75
L 3 Joseph Franklin 13 Blythe Barra 1:02.44
L 4 Jake Hutchinson 13 Ellesmere Co 1:00.98
L5 Leon Steer 13 Wrekin Coll 1:01.05
L 6 William Edwards 13 Wolv'hampton 1:02.66
L 7 Jude Denning 13 Boldmere 1:02.97
L 8 Jack Atkins 13 Boldmere 1:03.54
Event 457 Mens 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle
Final
H1 L1 Jason Herbert 14 Leamington 1:01.47
L 2 Oliver Covill 14 Ellesmere Co 1:00.73
L 3 Benjamin Scobie 14 Wrekin Coll 1:00.25
L 4 Harvey Higgins 14 Co Birm'ham 58.02
L5 Oliver Burns 14 Wolv'hampton 58.14
L 6 Aurelio Lencioni 14 Redditch 1:00.48
L 7 Ryan James 14 Wolv'hampton 1:01.29
L 8 Harrison Roden 14 Chase 1:01.66
Event 458 Mens 15 Yrs 100m Freestyle
Final
H1 L1 Jack Haynes 15 Wolv'hampton 58.37
L 2 Dylan Jones 15 Wolv'hampton 57.90
L 3 Niall Connell 15 Co Coventry 56.82
L 4 George Smith 15 Ellesmere Co 55.22
L5 Deen Ahmed 15 Solihull 55.38
L 6 Louis McAuliffe 15 Leamington 57.47
L 7 Noah Southgate 15 Boldmere 58.31
L 8 Jack Murphy 15 Chase 58.52

Event 459 Mens 16 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Final

H1 L1 Patrick Heeks 16 Pershore 58.01
L 2 Theo Clark 16 Royal Wolv 56.93
L 3 Zak Westwood 16 Royal Wolv 56.06
L 4 William Cooper 16 Co Birm'ham 54.69
L5 Wiliam Gearey 16 Worcester 55.83
L 6 Robert Darbyshire 16 Wyre Forest 56.42
L 7 Daniel Carey 16 Rugby 57.41
L 8 Jack Ward 16 Burton 58.44

Event 460 Mens 17 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

Final

H1 L1 Jack Carey 18 Rugby 54.63
L 2 Finn Nicholl 17 Royal Wolv 53.89
L 3 Thomas Watkin 17 Royal Wolv 53.42
L 4 Joseph Sadio 24 Orion 52.24
L5 Samuel Osborne 18 Co Birm'ham 52.48
L 6 Adam Metcalf 18 Ellesmere Co 53.74
L 7 Jacob Davies 17 Co Birm'ham 54.10
L 8 Ayotobi Laguda 17 Ellesmere Co 54.77

Event 461 Womens 11/12 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Final
H1 L1 Cici Noss 11 Ellesmere Co 1:17.89
L 2 Brooke Fisher 12 Solihull 1:15.59
L 3 Lillie Grover 12 Wyre Forest 1:13.45
L 4 Millie Wells 12 Ellesmere Co 1:12.20
L5 Amelia Wise 12 Co Birm'ham 1:13.11
L 6 Annabel Crees 12 Leamington 1:14.91
L 7 Isabel McRoberts 12 Co Birm'ham 1:16.09
L 8 Natalija Kelly 12 Pershore 1:18.15
Event 462 Womens 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
Final
H1 L1 Leah Bowen 13 Strat Sharks 1:15.71
L 2 Brooke lllingworth 13 Ellesmere Co 1:14.94
L 3 Ashleigh Green 13 Redditch 1:14.78
L4 Erin Lloyd 13 Rugby 1:12.96
L5 Charlotte Harding 13 Strat Sharks 1:13.98
L 6 Francesca Davies 13 Northgate 1:14.88
L7 Alice Walker 13 Wyre Forest 1:15.64
L 8 Bethan Stokes 13 Worcester 1:16.07
Event 463 Womens 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke
Final
H1 L1 Martha Stead 14 Wyre Forest 1:11.24
L 2 Henrietta D'Ammassa 14 Ellesmere Co 1:09.83
L 3 Jessica Mellor 14 Cosacss 1:09.01
L 4 Lily-May Marston 14 Wolv'hampton 1:08.10
L5 Gracie Comyn 14 Co Birm'’ham 1:08.98
L 6 Anna Farrow 14 Rugby 1:09.83
L 7 Katie Hale 14 Ellesmere Co 1:11.18
L 8 Louise Jones 14 Northgate 1:11.27
Event 464 Womens 15 Yrs 100m Backstroke
Final
H1 L2 Lydia Cooper 15 Worcester 1:16.25
L 3 Hannah Woodcock 15 Pershore 1:10.71
L 4 Lauren Annis 15 Worcester 1:09.78
L5 Eve Salmon-Hodges 15 Warley Wasps 1:10.60
L 6 Katie Leary 15 Royal Wolv 1:13.37
Event 465 Womens 16 Yrs 100m Backstroke
Final
H1 L1 Lucy Nicholls 16 Wyre Forest 1:10.75
L 2 Elize Smith 16 Droitwich 1:10.53
L 3 Hannah Buick 16 Chase 1:09.45
L 4 Gerda Vasiliauskaite 16 Ellesmere Co 1:08.62
L5 Eve Leleux 16 Wrekin Coll 1:09.28
L 6 Lily Massey 16 Co Birm'ham 1:09.82
L 7 Georgina Ireland 16 Leamington 1:10.55
L 8 Madeleine Fox-Haskins 16 Worcester 1:10.77
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Event 466 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Final
H1 L1

Amy Weston
Ruth Hadley

Ellinor Southward

Lauren Cox
Charley Jones
Abigail Jolley
Heather Castle

Hannah Shakeshaft

Event 467 Mens 11/12 Yrs 200m IM

Pershore
Droitwich
Ellesmere Co
Co Coventry
Royal Wolv
Leamington
Worcester
Ellesmere Co

Jake Fretwell
William Viney

Thomas Hudson

Ethan Walker
Oliver Greaves
Jay Waite
Harvey Reed
Blake Webb

Event 468 Mens 13 Yrs 200m IM

Northgate
Co Birm'ham
Nuneaton
Cheadle
Wrekin Coll
Co Coventry
Chase
Broadway M

William Edwards
James Abulencia

Ezra Lambert
Aaron Ruby
James McClure
Leon Steer

Benjamin Doody

Jude Denning

Event 469 Mens 14 Yrs 200m IM

Wolv'hampton
Co Birm'ham
Lichfield

Co Birm'’ham
Co Coventry
Wrekin Coll
Lichfield
Boldmere

Aurelio Lencioni
Jason Herbert
Thomas Harris
Oliver Burns
Harvey Higgins
Oliver Jones
Oliver Caddick

Benjamin Scobie

Event 470 Mens 15 Yrs 200m IM

Redditch
Leamington
Royal Wolv
Wolv'hampton
Co Birm'ham
Ledbury
Chase

Wrekin Coll

Louis McAuliffe
Brooke Totney
Niall Connell
George Smith

Joshua Golsby-Taylor

Andrew Jones

Noah Southgate

Daniel Jenkins

Event 471 Mens 16 Yrs 200m IM

Leamington
Co Birm'’ham
Co Coventry
Ellesmere Co
Leamington
Northgate
Boldmere
Boldmere

Max Wass
Patrick Heeks
Theo Clark
Jamie Dark

Alexander Rosser-Barne

Ryan Griffiths
Daniel Parsons
Zak Westwood

Event 472 Mens 17 Yrs/Over 200m IM

Cosacss
Pershore
Royal Wolv
Boldmere
Ellesmere Co
Co Coventry
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv

Luke Skelding
Leo Sarigins
Jacob Davies

Charlie Hutchison

Ben Cope

Matthew Holland

Stephen Taylor

Oliver Duckworth

Royal Wolv
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Ellesmere Co
Royal Wolv
Wolv'hampton
Ellesmere Co
Royal Wolv

1:09.30
1.08.87
1:06.35
1:03.10
1:05.02
1:06.75
1:09.17
1:09.61

2:45.31
2:43.40
2:40.38
2:38.80
2:40.05
2:40.92
2:45.23
2:46.11

2:38.37
2:37.15
2:32.88
2:30.41
2:31.68
2:34.51
2:38.30
2:38.39

2:30.20
2:27.89
2:25.90
2:23.71
2:24.40
2:27.65
2:29.08
2:30.77

2:25.18
2:24.32
2:21.95
2:11.84
2:21.67
2:21.99
2:24.58
2:26.67

2:22.43
2:20.82
2:19.74
2:16.58
2:17.79
2:20.14
2:20.96
2:24.08

2:17.96
2:15.09
2:13.25
2:09.93
2:10.58
2:14.92
2:16.96
2:18.03

Event 473 Womens 11/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Final
H1 L2

Final

H1 L2
L3
L4
L5
L6

Serenity Bowen
Lily-Ann Dean
Millie Wells
Lillie Grover
Isabella Hoare

Elisabeth Halford

Event 474 Womens 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Northgate
Bilston
Ellesmere Co
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Warley Wasps

Tess Tinsley

Anise McCausland

Eve Tinsley

Brooke lllingworth

Szonja Lukacs
Maia Noonan
Logan Shields
Ava Griffiths

Event 475 Womens 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly

13

Northgate
Cosacss
Newcastle St
Ellesmere Co
Co Coventry
Co Birm'ham
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton

Anna Harvey
Caitlin Ralph
Chloe Harris

Henrietta D'’Ammassa

Jessica Mellor
Megan Davies
Jasmin Yates
Izabel Peniket

Event 476 Womens 15 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Co Coventry
Boldmere
Royal Wolv
Ellesmere Co
Cosacss

Co Coventry
Wyre Forest
Wolv'hampton

Lucy Simpson

Harriet Bebbington

Harriet Smith
Millie Checkley
Aimee Hood
Lauren Knight
Imogen Viney
Lola Oke

Event 477 Womens 16 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Nuneaton
Cheadle
Wrekin Coll
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Ellesmere Co

Matilda Calder
Eve Leleux
Anya Preece
Erin Davies
Abbie Lewis

16
16
16
16
16

Wyre Forest
Wrekin Coll
Wrekin Coll
Co Birm'ham
Cosacss

3:03.79
2:47.71
2:37.15
2:46.35
2:57.98
3:08.24

2:56.25
2:45.13
2:40.13
2:35.91
2:39.28
2:40.51
2:50.48
2:57.23

2:45.35
2:38.90
2:30.44
2:24.15
2:27.96
2:31.04
2:40.00
2:46.95

2:40.17
2:31.53
2:29.37
2:24.18
2:25.10
2:29.65
2:35.48
2:41.10

2:43.61
2:31.17
2:24.85
2:26.70
2:38.21

Event 478 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

Final
H1 L2

Grace Butler
Rebecca llott
Zara Leleux
Charlotte Rigg

Jennifer Herbert

Teigan Parker

Wolv'hampton
Boldmere
Wrekin Coll
Co Birm'’ham
Leamington
Leamington

2:37.61
2:27.06
2:18.63
2:26.14
2:28.28
2:38.65



